(" CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° PREDADOR
2° RABUGENTO
3° CACIQUE
4° INDIO
5 VENON
6° TENENTE
7° BERRANTEIRO
8° TORPEDO
9° ZECA
10° DEMOLIDOR
11° POKEMON
12° BAZUKA
13° TED
14° KING KONG
15°¢ PRETO
16° MALIBU
17° NEGO
18° FORASTEIRO

19° CAVALO DE FOGO

Anilha
067281
003656
127373
010846
003332
000901
044685
005993
076549
008185
103961
061452
058544
005206
005200
057869
008986
147899
048976

2° TORNEIO OFICIAL - ARO 18/08/2019
ARO - Rio do Sul

Dono

AISON MARTINS

NILSON ROMAGNANI
MAICON / CLAUDEMIR

MARCOS C.
DIEGO VARGAS

CLAUDEMIR SCHETZ
RICARDO ROPREST
JO&0 FRANCISCO PEREIRA

MARCIO FREITAS

ROBERTO DA SILVA

GABRIEL M. VOSS

CLAUDEMIR SCHETZ
CLAUDEMIR SCHETZ
GUILHERME A. S. DACOL
JOSE FERNANDO MISSFELD

MARCOS CISIELSKI
GEONEI MORETTI
GEONEI MORETTI
CARLOS REINICK

Cidade

RIO DO SUL

PRES. GETULIO
INDAIAL

10/15 min
0/120
0/112
0/108
0/101
0/89
0/85
0/84
0/78
0/75
0/67
0/51
0/50
0/42
0/27
0/27
0/26
0/21
0/13
0/10

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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